* Density Bonus is a density increase over the otherwise maximum allowable residential units permitted under 
existing zoning or the General Plan Land Use Element whichever is more restrictive.  

EXAMPLE: The zoning for a parcel is R3 (twenty (20) units per acres). By meeting all of the density 
bonus standards, the bonus is one hundred twenty-five percent (125%).  

20 UPA x 1.25 = 25 UPA + 20 UPA = 45 UPA Total  

3. An applicant may request the following incentives or concessions for affordable housing only when the 
residential project is eligible for, and the applicant requests, a density bonus pursuant to this Section.